Original Note and Deed of Tru WHEN RECORDED RETUR		
CWCB 1313 Sherman Street, Room	718	
Denver, CO 80203 Prepared/Received by: Jess	ica Halvorsen	
Prepared/Received by. 3033		
REQUEST FOR FULI RELEASE OF DEED OF DEBT PURSUANT TO § 35		INDEBTEDNESS WITH PRODUCTION OF EVIDENCE
November 16, 2020		_ Date
Jackson Lake Reservoir &	Irrigation Company	Original Grantor (Borrower)
P.O. Box 38		Current Address of Original Grantor,
Fort Morgan, CO 80701		Assuming Party, or Current Owner
Colorado Water Conservat	Check here if current address is unknown ion Board	Original Beneficiary (Lender)
		— Data of David of Trust
March 1, 2001		Date of Deed of Trust Date of Recording and/or Re-Recording of Deed
March 16, 2001		of Trust
March 16, 2001 2832868		Recording Information
	No. and/or Book/Page No. and/or Torrens Reg. No.	
TO THE PUBLIC TRUSTE		
Weld	8 5	s the appropriate grantee to whom the above Deed of Trust should
	grant an interest in the property described in the Deed o	fTrust.)
Full Release		
Name and Address of Current C	olorado Water Conservation Board, 1313 Sowner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from inance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Shern Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Agent, and Address of Officer, Agent, and Ad	Sherman Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203 In the Department of Natural Resources, Secured by Deed of Trust Than Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203 If Current Owner and Holder Signature/Date
State of Colorado The foregoing Request for	, County of Denver r Release was acknowledged before	LAUREN CASS MIREMON Notary Public (NotaState of Colorado
me on	(date) by*	Notery ID # 20104038240
Kirk Russell Finance Section	Chief	My Commission Expires 05-18-2
A MANA X	Date Commission Expires	
*If applicable, insert title of officer a	and name of current owner and holder	Notary Public Witness my hand and official seal
Public Trustee of the Count	RELEASE OF DEED OF Tor(s) named above, by Deed of Trust, granted cerby referenced above, in the State of Colorado, to b	TRUST tain real property described in the Deed of Trust to the e held in trust to secure the payment of the indebtedness
referred to therein; and WHEREAS, the indebte has been fully or partially sa NOW THEREFORE, i acknowledged. I. as the Pub	edness secured by the Deed of Trust has been fully stisfied according to the written request of the curre in consideration of the premises and the payment of the County named above do not be portion of the real property.	or partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust nt owner and holder of the indebtedness; ent of the statutory sum, receipt of which is hereby fully and absolutely release, cancel and forever discharge the Deed of Trust, together with all privileges and
	v; use appropriate label) (Policies of the R. (Policies of the Policies of the Pol	The state of the s
(If applicable, Name and Address	of Person Creating New Legal Description as Required by S	35-106.5. Colorado Revised Statutos
© 2008 CPTA All Bights recomme	See Wasser Children Wall	Tools, Colorado Nevisea Statilles.)

Original Note and Deed of Trust Returned to: WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO: CWCB	
CWCB	
AAAA OU OO	
1313 Sherman Street, Room 718	
Denver, CO 80203	
Prepared/Received by: Jessica Halvorsen	
DECLIFE FOR THE V (BARTIAL	
REQUEST FOR FULL X / PARTIAL	
RELEASE OF DEED OF TRUST AND RELEASE BY OWNER OF IN	NDEBTEDNESS WITH PRODUCTION OF EVIDENCE
OF DEBT PURSUANT TO § 38-39-102 (1) (a), COLORADO REVISED STATUTES	
November 16, 2020	Date
Jackson Lake Reservoir & Irrigation Company	Original Grantor (Borrower)
P.O. Box 38	Current Address of Original Grantor,
Fort Morgan, CO 80701	Assuming Party, or Current Owner
Check here if current address is unknown	_
Colorado Water Conservation Board	Original Beneficiary (Lender)
August 18, 2000	Date of Deed of Trust
October 10, 2000	Date of Recording and/or Re-Recording of Deed of Trust
2799287	Recording Information
County Rept. No. and/or Film No. and/or Book/Page No. and/or Torrens Reg. No.	
O THE PUBLIC TRUSTEE OF	
Weld	he appropriate grantee to whom the above Deed of Trust should
grant an interest in the property described in the Deed of T	Trust.)
LEASE EXECUTE AND RECORD A RELEASE OF THE DEED OF TRU	ST DESCRIBED ABOVE. The indebtedness secured
by the Deed of Trust has been fully or partially paid and/or the purpose of the	e Deed of Trust has been fully or partially satisfied in
egard to the property encumbered by the Deed of Trust as described therein as to	o a full release or, in the event of a partial release, only
nat portion of the real property described as: (IF NO LEGAL DESCRIP	TION IS LISTED THIS WILL BE DEEMED A
FULL RELEASE)	
*	
Full Release	
State of Colorado, Colorado Water Conservation Board, 1313 Sh	arman Street Sta 718 Danver CO 80203
	lerman Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from	the Department of Natural Resources, Secured by Deed of Trust
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from	the Department of Natural Resources, Secured by Deed of Trust
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma	the Department of Natural Resources, Secured by Deed of Trust an Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from	the Department of Natural Resources, Secured by Deed of Trust an Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma	an Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203  Ourrent Owner and Holder
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma	the Department of Natural Resources, Secured by Deed of Trust an Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of State of Colorado , County of Denver	an Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203 Current Owner and Holder  Signature/Date
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from the Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of State of Colorado, County of Denver The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before	un Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203 Current Owner and Holder  Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from the Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of State of Colorado, County of Denver The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on (date) by*	an Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203  Current Owner and Holder  Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State ofilColorado Notary ID # 20104038240
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from the Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Shermath Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Colorado    State of Colorado   The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on   Kirk Russell    Kirk Russell	an Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203  Ourrent Owner and Holder  Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State of   Colorado
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of County of	an Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203  Current Owner and Holder  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State of   Colorado Notary   D # 20104038240
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma  Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Colorado  State of Colorado, County of Denver  The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on  Kirk Russell  Kirk Russell	an Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203  Current Owner and Holder  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State of  Colorado Notary  D # 20104038240
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of County of Denver  The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on (date) by*  Kirk Russell  Finance Section Chief  Date Commission Expires  *If applicable, insert title of officer and name of current owner and holder	The Department of Natural Resources, Secured by Deed of Trust an Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203  Ourrent Owner and Holder  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State of IColorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-202
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of County of Denver  The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on (date) by*  Kirk Russell  Finance Section Chief  Date Commission Expires *If applicable, insert title of officer and name of current owner and holder  RELEASE OF DEED OF TE	The Department of Natural Resources, Secured by Deed of Trust an Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203  Ourrent Owner and Holder  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State of Colorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-202  Notary Public  Witness my hand and official seal
State of Colorado Country of Denver The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on Kirk Russell  Finance Section Chief  Mane, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Country of Denver  The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on Country of Country of Country of Country of Country of Denver  The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on Country of Co	Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State of Colorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-203  RUST in real property described in the Deed of Trust to the
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of County of Denver  The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on (date) by*  Kirk Russell  Finance Section Chief  Date Commission Expires *If applicable, insert title of officer and name of current owner and holder  RELEASE OF DEED OF TE ON THE OTHER COUNTY REPORT OF THE OTHER	Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public State of Colorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-20  Witness my hand and official seal  RUST in real property described in the Deed of Trust to the
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of County of Penver The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on Kirk Russell  Finance Section Chief  Date Commission Expires *If applicable, insert title of officer and hame of current owner and holder  **RELEASE OF DEED OF THE WHEREAS, the Grantor(s) named above, by Deed of Trust, granted certa Public Trustee of the County referenced above, in the State of Colorado, to be deferred to therein; and	Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public State of: Colorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-20  Witness my hand and official seal  RUST in real property described in the Deed of Trust to the held in trust to secure the payment of the indebtednes
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of County of	Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public State of: Colorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-20 Witness my hand and official seal  RUST in real property described in the Deed of Trust to the held in trust to secure the payment of the indebtedness or partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust to the cowner and holder of the indebtedness;
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Country of Cou	Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public State of: Colorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-20 Witness my hand and official seal  RUST in real property described in the Deed of Trust to the held in trust to secure the payment of the indebtedness or partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust to the statutory sum, receipt of which is hereby
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of County of Denver  The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on Kirk Russell  Finance Section Chief  Date Commission Expires  *If applicable, insert title of officer and hame of current owner and holder  RELEASE OF DEED OF THE WHEREAS, the Grantor(s) named above, by Deed of Trust, granted certa rublic Trustee of the County referenced above, in the State of Colorado, to be deferred to therein; and  WHEREAS, the indebtedness secured by the Deed of Trust has been fully of as been fully or partially satisfied according to the written request of the current NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and the payment cknowledged. Las the Public Trustee in the County named above, do hereby fully of the county named above.	Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public State of: Colorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-20 Witness my hand and official seal  RUST in real property described in the Deed of Trust to the held in trust to secure the payment of the indebtedness or partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust to the statutory sum, receipt of which is hereby ally and absolutely release, cancel and forever discharge
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Mirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherman Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Country of Co	LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public Witness my hand and official seal  RUST in real property described in the Deed of Trust to the held in trust to secure the payment of the indebtedness; at of the statutory sum, receipt of which is hereby ally and absolutely release, cancel and forever discharge.
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of State of Colorado , County of Denver The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on (date) by*  Kirk Russell  Finance Section Chief  Date Commission Expires *If applicable, insert title of officer and hame of current owner and holder  RELEASE OF DEED OF THE WHEREAS, the Grantor(s) named above, by Deed of Trust, granted certa Public Trustee of the County referenced above, in the State of Colorado, to be deferred to therein; and  WHEREAS, the indebtedness secured by the Deed of Trust has been fully of the seen fully or partially satisfied according to the written request of the current NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and the payment cknowledged, I, as the Public Trustee in the County named above, do hereby fully Deed of Trust or that portion of the real propagity described above in appurtenances thereto belonging.	LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public Witness my hand and official seal  RUST in real property described in the Deed of Trust to the held in trust to secure the payment of the indebtedness or partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust to the statutory sum, receipt of which is hereby ally and absolutely release, cancel and forever discharge
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of State of Colorado , County of Denver The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on (date) by*  Kirk Russell  Finance Section Chief  Date Commission Expires *If applicable, insert title of officer and hame of current owner and holder  RELEASE OF DEED OF THE WHEREAS, the Grantor(s) named above, by Deed of Trust, granted certa sublic Trustee of the County referenced above, in the State of Colorado, to be deferred to therein; and  WHEREAS, the indebtedness secured by the Deed of Trust has been fully of as been fully or partially satisfied according to the written request of the current NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and the payment cknowledged, I, as the Public Trustee in the County named above, do hereby fully Deed of Trust or that portion of the real propagity described above in popurtenances thereto belonging.	LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public Witness my hand and official seal  RUST in real property described in the Deed of Trust to the held in trust to secure the payment of the indebtedness or partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust to the statutory sum, receipt of which is hereby ally and absolutely release, cancel and forever discharge and solutely release, cancel and forever discharge and solutely release, cancel and forever discharge.
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Colorado	Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State of Colorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-202  Witness my hand and official seal  RUST A partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust or partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust or partially paid and/or the indebtedness; at of the statutory sum, receipt of which is hereby ally and absolutely release, cancel and forever discharge the Deed of Trust, together with all privileges and
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Colorado	Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State of)(Colorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-202  Witness my hand and official seal  RUST A partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust or partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust or partially paid and/or the indebtedness; at of the statutory sum, receipt of which is hereby ally and absolutely release, cancel and forever discharge the Deed of Trust, together with all privileges and
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Colorado	Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State of)(Colorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-202  Witness my hand and official seal  RUST A partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust of the statutory sum, receipt of which is hereby ally and absolutely release, cancel and forever discharge the Deed of Trust, together with all privileges and
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of Colorado	Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State of)(Colorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-202  Witness my hand and official seal  RUST A partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust of the statutory sum, receipt of which is hereby ally and absolutely release, cancel and forever discharge the Deed of Trust, together with all privileges and
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of County of Denver  The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on Kirk Russell  Finance Section Chief  Date Commission Expires  *If applicable, insert title of officer and name of current owner and holder  RELEASE OF DEED OF THE WHEREAS, the Grantor(s) named above, by Deed of Trust, granted certa rublic Trustee of the County referenced above, in the State of Colorado, to be deferred to therein; and  WHEREAS, the indebtedness secured by the Deed of Trust has been fully of as been fully or partially satisfied according to the written request of the current NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and the paymer cknowledged, I, as the Public Trustee in the County named above, do hereby further Deed of Trust or that portion of the real property described above in ppurtenances thereto belonging.	Signature/Date  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State of)(Colorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-202  Witness my hand and official seal  RUST A partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust of the statutory sum, receipt of which is hereby ally and absolutely release, cancel and forever discharge the Deed of Trust, together with all privileges and
Name and Address of Current Owner, Holder of the Indebtedness and Successor in Interest from Kirk Russell, Finance Section Chief, CWCB, 1313 Sherma Name, Title and Address of Officer, Agent, or Attorney of County of Denver  The foregoing Request for Release was acknowledged before me on Kirk Russell  Finance Section Chief  Date Commission Expires  *If applicable, insert title of officer and name of current owner and holder  RELEASE OF DEED OF THE WHEREAS, the Grantor(s) named above, by Deed of Trust, granted certa rublic Trustee of the County referenced above, in the State of Colorado, to be deferred to therein; and  WHEREAS, the indebtedness secured by the Deed of Trust has been fully of as been fully or partially satisfied according to the written request of the current NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and the paymer cknowledged, I, as the Public Trustee in the County named above, do hereby further Deed of Trust or that portion of the real property described above in ppurtenances thereto belonging.	In Street, Ste. 718 Denver, CO 80203  Ourrent Owner and Holder  LAUREN CASS MIREMONT Notary Public (State of IColorado Notary ID # 20104038240 My Commission Expires 05-18-202  Witness my hand and official seal  RUST  in real property described in the Deed of Trust to the held in trust to secure the payment of the indebtedness or partially paid and/or the purpose of the Deed of Trust to owner and holder of the indebtedness; and of the statutory sum, receipt of which is hereby ally and absolutely release, cancel and forever discharge the Deed of Trust, together with all privileges and the Deed of Trust together with all privileges and Deputy Public Trustee  Deputy Public Trustee  DEC 2 1 2020